LOCAL HOME INSPECTORS
(Please note that this list is supplied for the convenience of our customers and clients and does not suggest a recommendation or preference of any kind.  You are free to choose any professional or your choice.)

Kincaid Services Home Inspections

Preston Kincaid

607-441-6031

preston@kincaidservices.com 

www.kincaidservices.com  

John Taylor

376 Spencer Heights

Delhi, NY 13753

607-746-2938

jtaylor@delhitel.net

Peter Pioppo

Arcana Home Inspection

peter@arcanahomeinspection.com
914-424-1627
Valtec

Charles Valerio

607-652-6153

Cell: 607-435-3253

Cvalerio6153@gmail.com
Tom Ott

607-865-8426

John Haddad
Pro-Spect, Home Inspector
607-967-8579 or 607-434-6155 Cell

Check Right Home Inspections
Richard Anderson
845-532-7341

John Vagliardo
607-435-0202
Douglas Myers

1-800-724-7088
Susquehanna Home Inspections
Charlie Reiman
Phone: 607-286-9363
charlie@susquehannainspections.com
Professional Home Inspections
George Schambach
607-773-1519
george@professionalhome.com
Tom Valosin
518-827-4852

